



The latest trends in Interlinings

July 30<sup>th</sup>, 2024

To, The Manager – Listing Department, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001

Ref.: Shine Fashions (India) Limited, Mumbai

Company Symbol – SHINEFASH, ISIN: - INEOBLY01015, Scrip Code: - 543244

# SUB.: DISCLOSURE UNDER REGULATION 7(2) OF THE SEBI (PROHIBITION OF INSIDER TRADING) REGULATIONS, 2015- CONTINUAL DISCLOSURE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading Regulations), 2015, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure dated 30.07.2024, in 'Form C' as received from Mrs. Purvi Anil Sanghvi, one of the promoters of the Company related to change in shareholding.

You are requested to please take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

For Shine Fashions (India) Limited

mehtu. An

(ANISH ANIL MEHTA) Managing Director DIN: 08560153

Encl:- As above



### PURVI ANIL SANGHVI B-3, 1505, Lok Everest,

## Opp. City of Joy, JSD Road Mulund (W), Mumbai -400 080

July 30<sup>th</sup>, 2024

То

SHINE FASHIONS (INDIA) LIMITED 912, 9th Floor, Runwal R - Square, LBS Road, Opp. Veena Nagar, Mulund West, Mumbai-400080 Scrip Code: 543244

Sub.: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015of change in holding of Securities of Promoter

Dear Sir/Madam,

In Compliance with Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find attached herewith disclosure in the prescribed format with regards to change in shareholding due to Inter-se transfer of 1,25,000 (4.47%) Equity Shares of the Company by me as a gift through an off market transaction.

You are requested to please take the same on your records.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully

wing

(PURVI ANIL SANGHVI) Promoter/ Acquirer Encl:- As above

### **FORMC**

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2)–Continual Disclosure]

# Name of the company: SHINE FASHIONS (INDIA) LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE0BLY01023

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/ DIN,	Category of	Securiti	~~~	0										
& address with contact nos.	Person	held prior to		Securities Acquired				Securitie	Securities held		Date of		Mode of	4 Europ
	(Promoter/	acquisit									acquisition of		Acquisition	of Exchangeon
	member of	acquisit								shares,		intimation to	(on market	
	the promoter										. ,	company	public/	/ The trade was executed
	group/											party	rights/	executed
	designated	Type of	No. and	Туро	No.	14-1	-						preferentia	
	person/	securitie		securities		Value	Trans		of No.	From	То	1	offer/	•
	Directors	s (Foreg		(For eg.	·		action	securities					Off	
	/immediate	-Shares	holding	(i oi eg.			Type(	(For eg.	of				market/Inte	
	relative to/	Warrants,		Shares,			Purch	- Shares,	shareh				r- se	
		Converti		Warrants,			ase/sa lePled	Warrants, Converti	olding				transfer,	
		ble		Convertib				ble					ESOPs,	
		Debentu		le			vocati	Debentur					Etc.)	
		res,		Debentur			on/Inv							
		Rights	1 1	es,			1	Rights						
		entitlem		Rights				entitleme						
		ents		entitleme			rs-	nt, etc.)						
		etc.)	I I	nt, etc.)			please	,,						
				,,			specif							
1							y)							
Purvi Anil Sanghvi	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
D/o Mr. Anil Shantilal Sanghvi		Equity Shares		Equity	125000	Face	Acquisiti	Equity	250100				14	15
R/oB-3, 1505, Lok Everest, Opp.			Equity shares of		Equity shares	Value -	on	Shares	Equity	00.01.2024	00.07.2024		off market through inter	Off Market, as
City of Joy, JSD Road, Mulund			Rs. 5/-			625000/- Consider			Shares				0	transfer by way of Gift
(W), Mumbai -400 080 PAN-CFCPS4563K			each.			ation			of Rs. 5/-				shares	or Gill
-AN-CFCF34303K			(4.47%)			Value –			Each (8.94%)				(GIFT)	
						NIL,			(0.94%)					

Contact:9167834068							
			being				
			Gift				
			Gift Gift Value for				
			Value for				
			Stamp				
			Duty –				
			Rs.				
			4,62,06,				
			 250/-				

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons asmentionedinRegulation6(2). – Not Applicable

Type of	Trading in c	lerivatives (S	Specify type of con	tract, Futures or	Options etc.)	Exchange on the trade	which was
contract	specifications		Buy		Sell	executed	
4.00		Notional Number of Value units(contract s*lot size)		Notional Value Number o units(contracts*lo t size)			
16	17	18	19	20	04		
			Not Appl		21	22	

wind

Name & Signature: Purvi Anil Sanghvi

Designation: Promoter Shareholding

Date: 30.07.2024

Place: Mumbai